Team-Based Learning Workshop Participants
January 30-31, 2009

	Last Name
	First Name
	 Affiliation
	Department
	Email address

	Abdella
	Beth
	St. Olaf
	Chemistry
	abdella@stolaf.edu

	Abrams
	Ken
	Carleton
	Psychology 
	kabrams@carleton.edu

	Achberger
	Karen
	St. Olaf
	German
	krach@stolaf.edu

	Beld
	Jo
	St. Olaf
	Evaluation and Assessment; Political Science
	beld@stolaf.edu

	Brandon
	Peter
	Carleton
	Social Demography
	pbrandon@carleton.edu

	Calderon
	Hector
	Carleton
	Physics and Astronomy
	calderon@carleton.edu

	Campbell 
	Heather
	St. Olaf
	Education
	campbelh@stolaf.edu

	Cannella
	Shannon 
	St. Olaf
	Asian St-Chinese
	canella@stolaf.edu

	Chen
	Luying
	St. Olaf
	Asian Studies - Chinese
	chen@stolaf.edu

	Cho
	Grace
	St. Olaf
	Psychology
	cho@stolaf.edu

	Christiansen
	Adrienne
	Macalester
	Serie Center For Scholarship and Teaching; Political Science
	christiansen@macalester.edu

	Csizmar Dalal
	Amy
	Carleton
	Computer Science
	adalal@carleton.edu

	Dickinson 
	Shelly
	St. Olaf
	Psychology, Neuroscience
	dickinss@stolaf.edu

	Dietz
	Jill
	St. Olaf
	MSCS
	dietz@stolaf.edu

	Dotlibova
	Anna
	Carleton
	Russian
	adotlibo@carleton.edu

	Falcon
	Adrienne
	Carleton
	Civic Engagement, Sociology
	afalcon@carleton.edu

	Ferrett
	Trish
	Carleton
	Chemistry
	tferrett@carleton.edu

	Flynn
	Mike
	Carleton
	Linguistics
	mjflynn@carleton.edu

	Gittins
	Peter
	Carleton
	Chemistry
	pgittins@carleton.edu

	Gower
	Jason
	St. Olaf
	MSCS
	gower@stolaf.edu

	Gupta
	Devashree
	Carleton
	Political Science
	dgupta@carleton.edu

	Hecker
	Pierre
	Carleton
	English
	phecker@carleton.edu

	Henderson
	Nidanie
	Carleton
	Biology
	mnhender@carleton.edu

	Jaramillo
	Fernan
	Carleton
	Biology, Interdisciplinary Science and Math Initiative
	 fjaramil@carleton.edu

	Keremidchieva 
	Zornitsa 
	Macalester
	Political Science 
	zkeremid@macalester.edu

	Klassen
	Julie
	Carleton
	German
	jklassen@carleton.edu

	Kohen
	Dani
	Carleton
	Chemistry
	dkohen@carleton.edu

	Longfellow
	Steve
	St. Olaf
	General Education
	longfell@stolaf.edu
slongfellow@dmbroadband.com

	Mader
	Jim
	St. Olaf
	Economics, Management Studies
	mader@stolaf.edu

	McDonald
	Eric
	St. Olaf
	Education, Biology
	mcdonale@stolaf.edu

	Mitra
	Raka
	Carleton
	Biology
	rmitra@carleton.edu

	Muir
	Sian 
	St. Olaf
	Management Studies, Center for Experiential Learning
	muirs@stolaf.edu

	Myint
	Tun
	Carleton
	Political Science
	tmyint@carleton.edu

	Nemec Ignashev
	Diane 
	Carleton
	Russian, Liberal Arts
	dignashe@carleton.edu

	O'Leary
	Margaret
	St. Olaf
	Norwegian
	oleary@stolaf.edu

	Pattanayak
	Arjendu
	Carleton
	Physics
	apattana@carleton.edu

	Pearson
	Wes
	St. Olaf
	Chemistry
	pearson@stolaf.edu

	Posfay
	Eva
	Carleton
	French; Associate Dean of the College
	eposfay@carleton.edu

	Romano
	David
	Grinnell
	Mathematics, Statistics
	romanod@grinnell.edu

	Schwartau
	Melissa
	Carleton
	Math Education
	schwartm@carleton.edu

	Sheppard
	Ryan
	St. Olaf
	Sociology and Anthropology
	sheppard@stolaf.edu

	Smith
	Kay
	St. Olaf
	MSCS
	smithk@stolaf.edu

	St. Clair
	Katie
	Carleton
	Mathematics
	kstclair@carleton.edu

	Swoboda
	Aaron
	Carleton
	Economics
	aswoboda@carleton.edu

	Walczak
	Mary
	St. Olaf
	Chemistry
	walczak@stolaf.edu

	Willcoxon
	Jeanne
	St. Olaf
	Theatre, CIS
	willcoxo@stolaf.edu

	Wolff
	Jennifer
	Carleton
	Biology
	jwolff@carleton.edu

	Zempel
	Solveig
	St. Olaf
	Norwegian
	zempel@stolaf.edu


